
Dimensions Ø 200 mm

Price list

Item normally available from stock

INTERNAL diameter
euro

mm
125 

150 

160 

180 

200 

EA20 Wall fixing collars

Dimensions Ø 125 - 180 mm

 

INTERNAL diameter (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm)
125 45 50 30 25 M8 Ø 4,5
150 45 50 30 25 M8 Ø 4,5
160 45 50 30 25 M8 Ø 4,5
180 45 50 30 25 M8 Ø 4,5

Description :

Fixing collars for EA16 duct
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https://www.ecoclima.com/public/mat/uploads/EA20.png
https://www.ecoclima.com/en/popup-articolo/?id=VV78001250&d=EA20
https://www.ecoclima.com/en/popup-articolo/?id=VV78001500&d=EA20
https://www.ecoclima.com/en/popup-articolo/?id=VV78001600&d=EA20
https://www.ecoclima.com/en/popup-articolo/?id=VV78001800&d=EA20
https://www.ecoclima.com/en/popup-articolo/?id=AA65005570&d=EA20
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